BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

HAME OF THE 2000NREW

w

10
11

16
17

18

23
24
25

30

FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI
SAT

SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI

APRIL

GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
CLOSED EASTER

T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm

T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm

SWAP MEET 10:00 am TO 5:00 pm

T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm

SWAP MEET 10:00 am TO 5:00 pm

T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
T&T 11:00am TO 3:00 pm 4:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
T&T ZCR SMALL TIRE RACE

GATES OPEN AT 9:00 am TIME SHOTS 10:00 am

T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
CRUISE NITE, GRUDGE 1 FREE PASS WITH
PD SPECTATOR AT END OF NIGHT



13
14

15

16

21

22

23

28

29

30

31

SAT
SUN

FRI

SAT
SUN

THUR
FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

MAY

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
SBRA # 1 POINTS RACE PLUS T&T

STREET POINTS RACE #1 T&T

GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm ZCR BIKE RACE 3:00 pm TIME
IHRA # 1 POINTS RACE MOTHERS DAY RACE

EARLY PARKING FORD EVENTS

FORD ONLY EVENT T&T 10:00 am-3:00 pm GAMBLERS RACE
@ 4:00 pm-FORDS ONLY

MAIN EVENT FORD RACE DAY GATES OPEN 9:00 am
TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am

RAIN DATE FORD EVENT T&T GATES OPEN 9:00 am
TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am

STREET RACE POINTS #2 T&T  #1 Houdini

GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm WILLIAMPORT CIRCUIT T&T
3:00 pm TO 8:00 pm

SBRA POINTS RACE # 2 GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am
TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
JET DRAGSTERS WFO INSANE 8 WICKED BIKE T&T
GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
IHRA POINTS #2, MANDRA PROSTICK NETO T&T
GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
IHRA POINTS #3, MANDRA PROSTICK NETO T&T
GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am (Brian Boyle Memorial
Race)
SBRA POINTS #3 GLORY DAYS
TOP BEAVER RACE $1000.00 BONUS
GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am



BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

JUNE
SURPLUS CITY & BUTCH GUMMO MOPAR NO CAR RACE
3 THUR EARLY PARKING FOR MOPAR EVENT
4 FRI T&T 10:00 am TO 3:00 pm GAMBLERS RACE @4:00 pm
5 SAT MOPAR RACE DAY
GATES OPEN @9:00 am TIMESHOT @ 10:00 am
6 SUN T&T OR RAIN DATE FOR MOPAR RACE

11 FRI T&T STREET CRUISE H2NHoudiniRace

GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
12 SAT MASO JUST SEND IT RACE
13 SUN IHRA POINTS DAY #4

MUTT & JEFF RACE

16 WED PARKING GATES OPEN @ 12:00
17 THUR $10,000.00 RACE
18 FRI $20,000.00 RACE
19 SAT $10,000.00 RACE

GATES OPEN 8:00 am ALL DAYS TIME RUNS @9:00 am

25 FRI STREET RACE POINTS # 3 T&T
GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
26 SAT T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm WILLIAMSPORT CIRCUIT EARLY

JENSENS LATE NIGHT DRAG PARTY GATES OPEN @ 3:00 pm
27 SUN SBRA POINTS #4 T&T



Ve

BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

OF THE ZODOCNEW

10

11

16

17

18

22

23

24

25

30

31

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

THUR

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT
SUN

JULY

T&T STREET CRUISE NITE CAR SHOW

GATES OPEN@ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @5:00 pm
FREE PASS WITH PD SPECTATOR

SBRA POINTS # 5 T&T

RACING FOR RITA TRACK PICNIC & DJ

IHRA POINTS # 5 T&T

STREET NIGHT, CAR SHOW, CRUISE NITE HSiHoudini
STREET RODS, FREE PASS

WITH PD SPECTATOR

17th NOSTALGIA NATIONALS

NETO EAST COAST GASSERS, CAR SHOW

17th NOSTALGIA NATIONALS

NETO EAST COAST GASSERS, CAR SHOW

STREET RACE POINTS # 4
T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T
3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm WILLIAMPORT CIRCUIT

EARLY PARKING FOR BUICK OLDS PONTIAC

BUICK OLDS PONTIAC T&T & GAMBLERS RACE
GATES OPEN AT 9:00 am T&T 10:00 am TO 3:00 pm
GAMBLERS RACE

BUICK OLDS PONTIAC RACE DAY

GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
Bop Hangover Nationals and Mandra Race .

STREET RACE POINTS # 5

GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
IHRA POINTS RACE # 6



.’ 1‘4,4 ,A.I_ =

BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

& OF THE Z0DONREW

13
14

15
20
21
22

27

28

29

FRI

SAT
SUN

FRI
SAT

SUN
FRI

SAT
SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

AUGUST
T&T CRUISE NIGHT CARSHOW [iifioudiniRace

SPECTATOR PASS DOWN TRACK
HEAVY CHEVY SHOW T&T GAMBLERS
HEAVY CHEVY SHOW T&T RACE DAY

FLASHBACK FRIDAY RACE
PACK THE TRACK IHRA POINTS # 7
NOSTALGIA SUPER STOCKERS

STREET RACE POINTS # 6 T&T
T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
IHRA POINTS # 8

STREET RACE POINTS # 7 T&T

GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm WILLIAMSPORT CIRCUIT EARLY
JENSENS LATE NIGHT DRAG PARTY

GATES OPEN @ 3:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 4:00 pm



BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

(]

10

11
12

16
17
18
19

24
25
26

FRI

SAT
SUN
MON

THUR
FRI

SAT
SUN

THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN

SEPTEMBER

LABOR DAY WEEKEND
JET DRAGSTER T&T WFO INSANE 8 WICKED BIKE
GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
IHRA POINTS # 9 MANDRA, PROSTICK
IHRA POINTS # 10 MANDRA, PROSTICK
SBRA POINTS #9 GLORY DAYS TOP BEAVER
RUN OFF $1000 BUCKS
END OF IHRA POINTS SERIES

FE RACE & REUNION # IX
T&T FE POWERED ONLY 12:00 pm TO 5:00 pm
FE T&T AND GAMBLERS RACE
GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
BEER AND BRATS AT 6:00pmISH AFTER RACE
FE MAIN EVENT RACE & CAR SHOW
RAIN DATE

CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42

STREET RACE #8 T&T
JALOPY RACE, EAST COAST GASSERS
JALOPY RACE, EAST COAST GASSERS



IEIIE! SPRINGS DRAGWAY

HAME OF THE 2000NREW

1 FRI
2 SAT
3 SUN
8 FRI
@ 5:00 pm
9 SAT
10 SUN
14 THUR
15 FRI
16 SAT
17 SUN
22 FRI
23  SAT
24  SUN
29 FRI
30 SAT
31 SUN

OCTOBER
T&T CRUISE NIGHT CAR sHow HiSNHoudiniRace

FREE PASS TO PAID SPECTATORS
T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm SMALL TIRE RACE

BEAVER BLAST T&T JR DRAGSTERS ATV AND TCR
GATES OPEN AT 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS

BEAVER BLAST JR DRAGSTER RACE ATV AND TCR
UNLIMITED CYCLE DAY ATV RACE AND TCR

SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED

STREET RACE POINTS #9 T&T

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
WILLIAMSPORT CIRCUIT

T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm ZCR BIKE RACE

GATES OPEN @ 3:00 pm

TNR CRUISE NIGHT CALL OUT CAR SHOW

PAID SPECTATOR FREE PASS AT END OF NIGHT
HALLOWEEN RACE GHOST AND GOBBLINS
INDEX RACING 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 9.00



BEAVER SPRINGS DRAGWAY

HaME OF THE Z0DONREW

=)

7

FRI

SAT
SUN

NOVEMBER

T & T CRUISE NIGHT CAR sHOw F6HOUBINIRACE

GRUDGE AND CALL OUTS
T&T
T&T



