





## **APRIL**

2	FRI	GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
3	SAT	T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
4	SUN	CLOSED EASTER
9	FRI	T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
10	SAT	T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
11	SUN	T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
<b>16</b>	FRI	T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
<b>17</b>	SAT	T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
		SWAP MEET 10:00 am TO 5:00 pm
18	SUN	T&T 12:00 pm TO 4:00 pm
		SWAP MEET 10:00 am TO 5:00 pm
23	FRI	T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
24	SAT	T&T 11:00 am TO 3:00 pm 4:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
25	SUN	T&T ZCR SMALL TIRE RACE
		GATES OPEN AT 9:00 am TIME SHOTS 10:00 am
30	FRI	T&T GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS 5:00 pm
		CRUISE NITE, GRUDGE 1 FREE PASS WITH
		PD SPECTATOR AT END OF NIGHT







# MAY

1 2	SAT SUN	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm SBRA # 1 POINTS RACE PLUS T&T
7	FRI	STREET POINTS RACE #1 T&T GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
8	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm ZCR BIKE RACE 3:00 pm TIME
9	SUN	IHRA #1 POINTS RACE MOTHERS DAY RACE
13	THUR	EARLY PARKING FORD EVENTS
14	FRI	FORD ONLY EVENT T&T 10:00 am-3:00 pm GAMBLERS RACE
		@ 4:00 pm-FORDS ONLY
15	SAT	MAIN EVENT FORD RACE DAY GATES OPEN 9:00 am
		TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
16	SUN	RAIN DATE FORD EVENT T&T GATES OPEN 9:00 am
		TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
21	FRI	STREET RACE POINTS # 2 T&T #1 Houdini
		GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
22	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm WILLIAMPORT CIRCUIT T&T
		3:00 pm TO 8:00 pm
23	SUN	SBRA POINTS RACE # 2 GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am
		TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
		MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
28	FRI	JET DRAGSTERS WFO INSANE 8 WICKED BIKE T&T
		GATES OPEN 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
29	SAT	IHRA POINTS #2, MANDRA PROSTICK NETO T&T
		GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
30	SUN	IHRA POINTS #3, MANDRA PROSTICK NETO T&T
		GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am (Brian Boyle Memorial
		Race)
31	MON	SBRA POINTS #3 GLORY DAYS
		TOP BEAVER RACE \$1000.00 BONUS
		GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am







#### **JUNE**

#### **SURPLUS CITY & BUTCH GUMMO MOPAR NO CAR RACE**

3	THUR	EARLY PARKING FOR MOPAR EVENT
4	FRI	T&T 10:00 am TO 3:00 pm GAMBLERS RACE @4:00 pm
5	SAT	MOPAR RACE DAY
		GATES OPEN @9:00 am TIMESHOT @ 10:00 am
6	SUN	T&T OR RAIN DATE FOR MOPAR RACE
11	FRI	T&T STREET CRUISE #2 Houdini Race
		GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
12	SAT	MASO JUST SEND IT RACE
13	SUN	IHRA POINTS DAY #4
		MUTT & JEFF RACE
16	WED	PARKING GATES OPEN @ 12:00
<b>17</b>	THUR	\$10,000.00 RACE
18	FRI	\$20,000.00 RACE
19	SAT	\$10,000.00 RACE
		GATES OPEN 8:00 am ALL DAYS TIME RUNS @9:00 am
25	FRI	STREET RACE POINTS # 3 T&T
		GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
26	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm WILLIAMSPORT CIRCUIT EARLY
		JENSENS LATE NIGHT DRAG PARTY GATES OPEN @ 3:00 pm
27	SUN	SBRA POINTS # 4 T&T







# **JULY**

2	FRI	T&T STREET CRUISE NITE CAR SHOW
		GATES OPEN@ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @5:00 pm
		FREE PASS WITH PD SPECTATOR
3	SAT	SBRA POINTS # 5 T&T
		RACING FOR RITA TRACK PICNIC & DJ
4	SUN	IHRA POINTS # 5 T&T
9	FRI	STREET NIGHT, CAR SHOW, CRUISE NITE #3 Houdini
		STREET RODS, FREE PASS
		WITH PD SPECTATOR
10	SAT	17th NOSTALGIA NATIONALS
		NETO EAST COAST GASSERS, CAR SHOW
11	SUN	17th NOSTALGIA NATIONALS
		NETO EAST COAST GASSERS, CAR SHOW
16	FRI	STREET RACE POINTS # 4
17	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T
		3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm WILLIAMPORT CIRCUIT
18	SUN	SBRA POINTS # 6
22	THUR	EARLY PARKING FOR BUICK OLDS PONTIAC
23	FRI	<b>BUICK OLDS PONTIAC T&amp;T &amp; GAMBLERS RACE</b>
		GATES OPEN AT 9:00 am T&T 10:00 am TO 3:00 pm
		GAMBLERS RACE
24	SAT	BUICK OLDS PONTIAC RACE DAY
		GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
25	SUN	Bop Hangover Nationals and Mandra Race.
30	FRI	STREET RACE POINTS # 5
		GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
31	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
1	SUN	IHRA POINTS RACE # 6







# **AUGUST**

9:00 pm
) pm
IRCUIT EARLY
) pm







#### **SEPTEMBER**

		LABOR DAY WEEKEND
3	FRI	JET DRAGSTER T&T WFO INSANE 8 WICKED BIKE
		GATES OPEN @ 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS @ 5:00 pm
4	SAT	IHRA POINTS # 9 MANDRA, PROSTICK
5	SUN	IHRA POINTS # 10 MANDRA, PROSTICK
6	MON	SBRA POINTS # 9 GLORY DAYS TOP BEAVER
		RUN OFF \$1000 BUCKS
		END OF IHRA POINTS SERIES
		FE RACE & REUNION # IX
9	THUR	T&T FE POWERED ONLY 12:00 pm TO 5:00 pm
10	FRI	FE T&T AND GAMBLERS RACE
		GATES OPEN @ 9:00 am TIMESHOTS @ 10:00 am
		BEER AND BRATS AT 6:00pmISH AFTER RACE
11	SAT	FE MAIN EVENT RACE & CAR SHOW
12	SUN	RAIN DATE
16	THUR	CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
17	FRI	CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
18	SAT	CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
19	SUN	CLOSED IHRA BRACKETS @ DRAGWAY 42
24	FRI	STREET RACE #8 T&T
25	SAT	JALOPY RACE, EAST COAST GASSERS
26	SUN	JALOPY RACE, EAST COAST GASSERS







## **OCTOBER**

1	FRI	T&T CRUISE NIGHT CAR SHOW # 5 Houdini Race FREE PASS TO PAID SPECTATORS
2	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm SMALL TIRE RACE
3	SUN	SBRA POINTS # 10 LAST POINTS RACE
8	FRI	BEAVER BLAST T&T JR DRAGSTERS ATV AND TCR GATES OPEN AT 4:00 pm TIMESHOTS
@ 5:0	00 pm	•
9	SAT	BEAVER BLAST JR DRAGSTER RACE ATV AND TCR
10	SUN	UNLIMITED CYCLE DAY ATV RACE AND TCR
14	THUR	SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
<b>15</b>	FRI	SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
16	SAT	SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
17	SUN	SBRA BRACKETS CLOSED
22	FRI	STREET RACE POINTS # 9 T&T
23	SAT	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm T&T 3:00 pm TO 9:00 pm
		WILLIAMSPORT CIRCUIT
24	SUN	T&T 10:00 am TO 2:00 pm ZCR BIKE RACE
		GATES OPEN @ 3:00 pm
29	FRI	TNR CRUISE NIGHT CALL OUT CAR SHOW PAID SPECTATOR FREE PASS AT END OF NIGHT
30	SAT	HALLOWEEN RACE GHOST AND GOBBLINS
31	SUN	INDEX RACING 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 9.00







## **NOVEMBER**

5	FRI	T & T CRUISE NIGHT CAR SHOW #6 HOUDINI RACE
		GRUDGE AND CALL OUTS
6	SAT	т&т
7	SUN	T&T